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Fri 1 September				-         Staff Training Day, School Closed To Children 
Mon 4 September	                                    -         Staff Training Day, School Closed To Children 
Tues 5 September				-         School Opens for Autumn Term
Fri 20 October 				-         Staff Training Day, School Closed To Children 
Mon 23 October – Fri 27 October inc		-         Half term
Mon 30 October				-         Staff Training Day, School Closed To Children 
Wed 20 December				-         School Closes for End of Term

Thurs 4 January				-         School Opens for Spring Term
Mon 19 February – Fri 23 February inc	-         Half term
Thurs 28 March		             	-         School Closes for End of Term


Mon 15 April					-         School Opens for Summer Term
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon 6 May					-         Bank Holiday – School Closed
Mon 27 May – Fri 31 May inc		-         Half term
Fri 19 July       				-         School Closes for End of Term
Mon 22 July					-         Staff Training Day, School Closed To Children 
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